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Thu Feb 6 1:42pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Louisiana Lightning
Carolina Combines
South Dakota Sackers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Minnesota Mudhens
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Michigan Misfits
Carolina Combines
South Dakota Sackers
Florida Merlins

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Montana Maddogs
Texas Rattlesnakes
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Michigan Misfits
Louisiana Lightning
South Dakota Sackers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Michigan Misfits
Louisiana Lightning
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Georgia Gangsters

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Louisiana Lightning
Carolina Combines
Tennessee Thunder

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Michigan Misfits
Georgia Gangsters
South Dakota Sackers
Florida Merlins

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Minnesota Mudhens
South Dakota Sackers
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Michigan Misfits
Louisiana Lightning
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
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Tennessee Thunder
Michigan Misfits
Georgia Gangsters
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Florida Merlins
Montana Maddogs

Texas Rattlesnakes
Montana Maddogs
Louisiana Lightning
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Tennessee Thunder
Georgia Gangsters

Minnesota Mudhens
Carolina Combines
Florida Merlins
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Tennessee Thunder
Georgia Gangsters

South Dakota Sackers
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Florida Merlins
Carolina Combines
Tennessee Thunder
Montana Maddogs

Michigan Misfits
Georgia Gangsters
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Florida Merlins

South Dakota Sackers
Montana Maddogs

Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Tennessee Thunder
Carolina Combines
Louisiana Lightning
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Montana Maddogs

Carolina Combines
Texas Rattlesnakes
Tennessee Thunder
Georgia Gangsters
Montana Maddogs
Florida Merlins
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Minnesota Mudhens
Carolina Combines
Michigan Misfits
South Dakota Sackers
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Florida Merlins

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Tennessee Thunder
Carolina Combines
South Dakota Sackers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Michigan Misfits
Carolina Combines
Alaska Kodiak Hoots

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Michigan Misfits

South Dakota Sackers
Tennessee Thunder
Florida Merlins

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
South Dakota Sackers
Carolina Combines
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Georgia Gangsters

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Carolina Combines
Tennessee Thunder
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Montana Maddogs
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Louisiana Lightning

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Montana Maddogs
Minnesota Mudhens
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Carolina Combines
Florida Merlins
Georgia Gangsters
Louisiana Lightning

26
23
54
59
35
38

35
32
53
25
11
28

39
33
21
58
12
30

18
29

39
15
20

21
41
33
44
25
43

26
18
24
22
23
24

17
18
54
29
37
34
49

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Texas Rattlesnakes
Oklahoma Qil Riggers
Louisiana Lightning
Tennessee Thunder
Montana Maddogs
Georgia Gangsters

Georgia Gangsters
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Louisiana Lightning
Michigan Misfits
Montana Maddogs
Florida Merlins

Louisiana Lightning
Florida Merlins

South Dakota Sackers
Montana Maddogs
Tennessee Thunder
Georgia Gangsters

Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Louisiana Lightning
Carolina Combines
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Georgia Gangsters
Montana Maddogs

Florida Merlins
Oklahoma Qil Riggers
Michigan Misfits
Louisiana Lightning
Tennessee Thunder
Montana Maddogs

Georgia Gangsters
Florida Merlins
Minnesota Mudhens
Texas Rattlesnakes
Michigan Misfits
South Dakota Sackers

Michigan Misfits
South Dakota Sackers
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Oklahoma Qil Riggers
Tennessee Thunder
Texas Rattlesnakes

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Michigan Misfits
South Dakota Sackers
Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Carolina Combines
Georgia Gangsters
Louisiana Lightning
Minnesota Mudhens
Montana Maddogs
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
Tennessee Thunder

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Florida Merlins

Alaska Kodiak Hoots
Carolina Combines
Georgia Gangsters
Louisiana Lightning
Michigan Misfits
Minnesota Mudhens
Montana Maddogs
Oklahoma Oil Riggers
South Dakota Sackers
Tennessee Thunder
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